
CONTRACT VENDOR SWIFT CONTRACT NO. 
MASTER AGREEMENT NO. 

TERMS DELIVERY 

Pure Storage, Inc.  101417       MNWNC-125 NET 30 30 DAYS 

PRICES INCLUDE FREIGHT 
EQUIPMENT AWARDED:  Band 5:  Storage  
 
SALES POINT OF CONTACT:  Kevin Sardeson  

Account Executive Public Sector 
ksardeson@purestorage.com 
773-332-0026  

 
CONTRACTS POINT OF CONTACT: Kim Bradbury 
    Director, Public Sector Contracts 
    kim.bradbury@purestorage.com 
    301-717-9968 
 
WEBSITE: http://www.purestorage.com/company/how-to-buy/wsca.html 
  
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:  To order or speak with a Pure Storage representative, please call: 1 (800) 379-7873.   
 
Authorized Partners: 
 
CDW Government LLC 
Lisa Siqueira, Account Executive 
Phone: 312-705-6295 
Email:  lisasiq@cdw.com 
 
Insight Public Sector, Inc. 
Email:  TeamMinnesota@insight.com  
Phone:  651-523-6161 
 
Sirius Computer Solutions 
Dean Gulsvig, Client Executive  
Email:  Dean.Gulsvig@Siriuscom.com 
Office: 952.896.6343   
Mobile: 952.607.6403   
 
Works Computing, Inc. 
Angela Swenson, Sales Enablement & Partner Relationship Manager 
Cell:  952-836-5503 
Email:  Angela.swenson@wworkscomputing.com 
 
World Wide Technology, Inc. 
Carol Harting, Business Development  
Phone:  314-995-6103 
Email:  carol.harting@wwt.com 
 
Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC 
Lucas Marquardt,  
Phone:  612-213-2549  
Email:  lmarquardt@presidio.com 
 
SHI         
Email:  TeamMN@shi.com 
Phone:  800-477-6479 x5648231 
 


